
Notes: l. ln case amoutrt to be

additional sheets if quantity of or DCs is more

PIJRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

bills total does not match prepare rV for debit or credil 2. Attach

than the space pmvided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attacbm€nt'. 3. Purchase Ofiicer can approve Pos^tr/os upto Rs- 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procuement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach IV, Offic€ copy

transport H.meli charges, etc and instead include in Amou.nt

10,000/- 7. MD to appmve all bills above 1,0O000/-

of POAUO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude

Date: o\ 0t 2"2o Prepared by: tlrN)trl .

PO/WO no- bioz>- PO / WO Dare. o! /o5.]z"r-o
Supplier Name Vaf.*.4 'gwforpi>.1 PO,IMO amount

L+ ot.ozl )-
Hd) R"-.,|y Hal(.r{,, 4p Project

HP
Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

I Bot 7"-> I l8Ioll>ozo 441 ssol--
2. I

I

Amount A - BiUs toal@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges): J I b,ut,7|fl --
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. oC matcLes PmN

Ilor-, i8I La )6 D{.00
Afl '7n{b, aaes o No

DYes 0 No

3 oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

BO4Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: bl,o5,o?'11 r
Amouat F - Difference (A - E): 'Ut1{t1b) r
Quantity received as per PO /WO s1les n Excess received o Short received tr Other (e$bined below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? a{es o No (explained below)

y'Approved - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)Exc€ss / short material received

Close PO / W?O 6 Yes o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

o Yes - Rs.---! rtr{oAdvance paid i PDC given (deduct when paying)

)< ol 2o) oPavment - due date

orylL €I
=r1t

K

,JRema*si 
BV ba

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Procurement
Manager
I

MDPurchase
Offficer

Purchase
Manager

Approved
by

-),rta (z-Sign:

Dr ol 9bDate

B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

Firrn/Company

3.

4.

2.

/-



.r7riFflrF'--ir.'rl..7.F.1-,ri-l---},

VASANT ENTERPRISE1T=',
Dealers in:,lron & Steel, M. S. & S. S. Plates, Pipes, Angles, Channels, Beam, Bounds, etc.,

Stockisi ol : All Kinds of Bolts & Nuts, Hardware & General Order Suppliers
5-5-100, Ranlguni, Secunderabad - 500 003. (T. S.)

Ph. : 040-66554351 , 66334351 M : 98480 30075 E-mail : mehul.mehtagl @yahoo.in

I )-a -4 TAX INVOICE80rNo.

Si l: : 6*+Y.hll,,- fu .i.l:.t .

Na.ol,,an or'.',, 
" "" "" " $ '

Y Order No.

D.C. No. 
'

Desp. Per

Truck No.

Payment Due on
csr r.ro 9-1.i ?.9..r..ru..*4 R.+.>-..?-.

P.exury 2-roa I
2,<)IDt

rrrrls.....Y. I Dt...: 6h32-
' :o*
.1-3 t2-U c- 2-2-6 1

]tn r',, e-al^t^Yrz-

Mxuu*ro Q

S.No PAFTICULAHS HSN Code Oty. M.T. Rale Pet
P

AMOUNT
Fls.

tso-o 14i
3060F

5^ aof

)

?
)

.rTuf 8t- u-,r- 8r-.,r--

---/o 
-- 

25'-nn

,

(o , +. 47,9 */ -

Z-.D't-w't w:,

-To {-".{

_-_ ,A,s

U$.1- 9+qo t

3cl

2sl-
t

,#

?

?

t
58/.r}b

3, l5 o2a

d$

fs

KantatHafial-i/9ffi +6-0 lra
Freight Charges -538s- 6-D

Runees if,"^r.,. t_e-trt./) $""d 

-

h.r<. A .,-a,-,a ) 6t1 * ,

A Total 3+13od- FrJ

ccsr@ I x 34132 -(O

SGST @ 1 3q t9r fo
Bank
Branch
A,/C No
IFSC

CITY UNION BANK
M.G. Boad, Secunderabad
0761200001 48s67
clu8000@76

o 4
a.

o |-
o

*

GST No. 36AA!FV6997M1Z1 E=z
G.Total +/th ee 6i-s

Goods once sold will not be taken back. lf the amount ol lhe
blll is not paid within 15 days lntor€st @ 36"/. p. a. will
be charged. Received tho goods in good condition
Subiecl to Secunderabad Jurisdiction

Nole E.&O.E F ENTERPRISES

o","..t-dH



VASANT ENTERPBISES
Ph. : 04G64594351

04G66334351
M : 98480 30075

Dealors ln : lron & Stsel, M,S, E S.S. Plates, Plpes, Angl63, Channels, Boam, Rounds, Elc.,
Stockist of : All Kinds ol Bolt8 & Nuts, Hardware & General Order Suppliers

DELIVERY CHALLAN

No 4o2l
S5-100, Rrnlgunl, S.cundcrabad - 500 m3.

2A-a

Nttq Reputr-y ftAAu*rue- LLe
o"," tgJ-Y-?p

M/s.

Siro-: G*lt'*r"^r't" &r'at-" n[,ctar,*.,--
36kAeF{-lL

c,"a

customerTlN xoit?.76tz-? PO. No 6lotz- o"n..:.l.5-1.?9....

""'"""" Ts"ui'vc'
vetricte No...*.9.1....

)

)

)

S.No.

Onc€ alld
R6c6lvod ths above

cqnnot bs taksn back or
srtcles ln good order and sourd ooadldon

Custome/s Signature with StamP / S

Amount
Rs. P

UNITPARTICULARS

l-stro

Sooo
5z:ro

&
Kr

B
4

Qlqo

Tt,tf. &- - ar-" 8'')'1 
'^n'-

ZO.?r ,-.'t

2-th"1r.^,

'lo'f}l- N(^ .

E.&O.E.VAT Extra

-----d\.^

+ F.'
.+azt*"
P{Pz'a'
*69f €

TIN 3 36117915132 Signature



VASANT ENTERPRISDS
Dealers in:,lron & Steel, M. S. & S. S. Plates, Pipes, Angles, Channels, Beam, Rounds, etc.,

Stockisl o, : All Kinds of Bolts & Nuts, Hardware & General Order Suppliers

5-5-100, Ranlguni, Socunderabad '500 0m. fi. S.).

Ph. : 040-06554351 , 66334351 M :98480 30075 E-mail : mehul.mehtagl @yahoo'in

Note: Goods oncs sold will not ba taken back. lf the amoun

blll is not paid within 15 days lnterest O 36 tr a. will

be charged. Receiv€d the goods in good condition

DateTAX INVOICE>o->l t8 \ 2-o80No

Y. Order No

D.C. No. 
'

Desp. Per

Truck No.

PaymentDue on 1'-1.^7n,v.e cfu'4o

.6eorL
: lloL

o, 1li.*..
Dr...l.a{.{..2€-.

'r'3tLUc Lz6l

(g acrfY MotuaeuRLL
I 6^^,-'^tnal, R ,riatl^

e FMj-+eA RLz-?36FAGST NO

frrVs....-M

Jr'lt
Na alnan cr"rrr

P
AMOUNT

Rs.
PerRaleOty. M.IHSN Code

No PARTICULARS

9L3o

Sobo
'I,!

61

rir\

88, rlfi>

3,1 <, o2!
?

t
3q l"

zsl.

acoL^lf

)

1
,

.rfv\f 8t - b* E >"'t'"'

,

Q6 , +,+7,9 8t/ "

ZD'w.r^,

24 v.,t v-:

1o t.I
-*i

rr40pKanta / HarIElii Othe6

trl,53e5Freight Charges

tro34130rTotali,1rv ay-u)) afa *' ^--=
Rupees hn^ 1*E*o Yd 9*'"t

1R34t a>CGST@ 7L
f!tl t*SGST@ 1

)SF}d

dank : CITY UNION BANK

Branch : M.G. Road, Secunderabad'

A,/C No. : 07612000fi €567
IFSC : C1U80000076

f\i4,+ 580G.Total
GST No. 36AA tFV6997M121

Subiect to S9cunde rabad Jurlsdictlon

t ot tt', E. & O. E Fo ENTERPRISES



Company/firm Modi realty
mallapur LLP

Test repon
attached

Yes A PO quantity
(in kss)

8996

Project Gulmohar
Residency

DCs Attached Yes B.Gross Vehicle
Weight

2',7290

Block/Villa No B Block Weighment slips
attached

Yes C.Net vehicle
weight

9'.7'10

Requisition Nos Total quantity
received

Yes D.Actual

Quantity
delivered B-C

17 520

PO Nos. 67032 Close PO Yes E.Difference (D-
A)

8524

Delivery date

Vasant
Ent ses

17 .05.2020

Vehicle No

Delivery Time

Tsl2uc226l

8:i 7 I

MRN No 78956

756Inward no

Sign of Security L6^^--r".-- Sign of Admin -Sign ofProject
managef

- --A\t./1 '
K

Date l$6.lr.zo Date ls {lwtt Date i<)s\-"=-o

Tor Steel Delivery Report

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report,weighment

slips,bills,Photos,etc., to this report, 2.Report must have totals calculated,3. make a separate report for every truck

load received.

S, NO Item Weight of 40 ft rod in
Kgs

No of rods Delivered Calculated weigh of steel
delivered

l 8mm 450 328 1480

2 10 mm 0 0 0

l l2 mm 0 0

4 l6 mm 18.96 C 0

5 20 mm 103 3060

6 25 mm 46.29 5230
,I

32 mm
8 Other
Total 9770 kgs

Rernarks DC ,Weihment slip attached and sent to HO

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

I

682'78

I

I

I

Supplier:

10.56

29.62
ll3

I I

I



TAX INVOICE / DELIVERY CHALLAN

(AN ISO 9001:2015 CEEnF|ED COHPANY)

F8ctory : 157E, 157U, 1584, 157UU, lDA, lGttrr Marldal, Ranga Roddy Dist, O.S.)
Eflall : rnsrEsarolarispato gmsil.co,n

Head Orlicc : 2.1-41, 3rd Floor, Tobacco Bazat Secund€rabad - 500 003. (f,S.)
Tel : +9t-4G27843871 ,27813A92, 40254000 E.mail : sundergroupltd @ grnail.com

q'- Duplicate lor
TRANSPOBTER

e MANSARowAR tspAT (tNDtA) PVT. LTD.

(t

o
CIN No. : U27100TG2009PTC065278GSrIN : 36AAGCM2048F1ZN PAN : AAGCM2O4SF

Vohicle No. 7s rzuc 72-6t
lnvoice a oate /3i.. 6 5.. 26ro Plac6 of Supply( fi a I a> o A*t fte5 i de o c,,1. s tar l,
DetallE ol Roc6ive. (Blllod lo) Dotails ol Consignoe (Shlppd to)

at/s. la soail Eolez p-,ises
S- -s- too. Ra>ti,,JunJ

$ecund<taboJ.

Name & Addrsss

e. a-tev. Bitr.Na' lZ^', Bag 6BAa

Nam€ & Address

- 
€ro _

State -rs Cod6 3a Stats Code

GSTIN 36 S|n.7Fv 6597. k)rZt
st.
No. Doscription of Goods Oty. in M.T Rate p6r M.T. tunount (lNR)

1 M.S. TMT BAB I mm 33,2oo 49. 136: Ln72r41090 l.eBo
2 M.S.TMT BAR 10 mm 72141090

3 M.S.TMT BAB 12 mm 72141090

4 M.S.TMT BAR 16 mm 72',t41UtO

5 72141090 32.zoa 98,532' sM.S.TUT BAR 20 mm 3.O6o
6 M.S. TMT BAR 25 mm 72141o}O 5'23o 32,Zoo t,6g,Ho6: tt
7 M,S.TMT BAF 28 /32 mm 72141090 I
8 M.S. BILLETS 72071920 {
9 clalalurr-r-sjil,tr-- 72045000 9.770

3,16,o 7tt: tt

Zf'z9o m-r
/7szo rrt

9'77o ar+
NetWt.

Gross Wt.

Tare Wt.

Bank Detalls :

Bank : HDFC Bank

Branch : S.D. Boad, Sec-bad

A/c, No, : 50200024993406

IFSC : HDFC00O0O42

2B.. tt47: s

2B,Ua?'\

3iLgeg, u

Total ln\oic6 Vaiue (in words) : lAfa< 2<UAS,
gev?r2ll/ JU) a *Soqgred,
*ti o e- l, u y, d - -19, < ) xtv €rS,A, or,,*

t,
I

Add : Loading / Other Charges

LEss Discount

Add : Freight Charges

Total Assgssaue Value

r

L
l:

T
,o

R

Total lnvoice Value

GGST @ 97.

SGST @ 90/.

IGST @ 1 8"/o

pres€nG the price actually charged and thai there is no flowtrue & conoct 6nd tlie dnomt indicated

l!
Certified *lat fte paniculals given above
additionai consideratjon direc{y or

or MANSAROWAR ISPAT (lNDlA) PVT. LTD.

,1>
Signatory

0

>f
to

AAlt to o.disputes Hyderabad Jurisdiclion.Subj€ct &

:

t

,q
t1

HSN Code

GSTIN
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'{&ffi
,*b -i- - WAY BILL SVSTEM

e-Way Bill

.#ri"'''"fluaRxr

Valid From

Valid Until:

PO - 6103&

E-Way Bill No:

E-Way Bill Date

Generated By:

12121849 6820

l5/05/2020 10:29 PM

36AAG CM2O4 8F1ZN - MANSAROWAR ISPAT INDIA

PVT LTD

t5/05/2020 10:29 PM [100Kms]

16t0512020

Part - A

GSTIN of Supplier

Place of Dispatch

GSTIN ol Recipient

Place of Delivery

Document No.

Document Date

Transaction Type:

Value of Goods

HSN Code

Reason for Transportation

Transpoder

36AAGCM2O4SFlZN,MANSAROWAR ISPAT INDIA PVT

LTD

,TELANGANA.5OOOO3

36AAl FV699 TMlzl ,l,t/S VASANT ENTERPRISES

SECUNDERABAD del gulmohar residency
nacharam,TELANGANA-500003

78

1510512020

Regular

< 372967.32

72141090 -

Outward - Supply

Doc No & Ot.

Part " B

Road TS12UC2261

IJR LLP

Sign

From Ent€rad Date Entered By CEWB
No.
(lf anyi

Multi

(ll any)

r",roDlR ililIilIililillllrilrilllilv<e r Ht4bb

,frttnb),
h-+w--->"' v.*

I

I

:.?.1..
1,.-10

12121 8496820

15105t202o10:29 36AAGCM2048F1ZN -

I

\



Purchase Order
lll{lt/ilil//ilfl/t

@6.OS.ZO t:44: lB

1y'a 
t on . c"ey i e","2,<. otu.co*

09-05-?020 I t:t7;Ol AM

Supplier Details

Vasant Enterprises

5-5-100, Ranigunj, Secunderbad_3.

66334351..

9848030075

Kihd Aftn I Mr.Mehut Mehta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

ftem Name
1 81ro - stael;ebar - TM1 _ 8m; - k9;

2 8117 - Steel - rebar - TMT - 2omm _ kgs

3 8118 - Steel - rebar - TMT - 25mm - kgs

Fot tto.ll R.allay Ballapo. LLp

From company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLp
5-4_187/3&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.
G S T No, : 36AAEFi41459R1ZP

t.

- 
Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

67032 6427A

09-05-2020

Nil

Quote Date 09-05-2020
rSupplyType Supply l

aty nite
,4O4.Od 39

Disq/o GSTo/o

ori - ooo 18.00

Amount
64,612.0A1

2,962.00

4,630.00

38.00

38.00

0.00 18.00 132,816.08

00 18.00 207,609.200

. ,,,-.. - Jotal Order Valqe.. . 405,037.36Rupees : Four Lakh(s) Frve Thousand -fhirty 
Seven and paise Thrrty Srx Orly.

Terms and Conditions :-
Speclficado[ I 8r.nd ALL iterns shafl be o, T]umla Sted 550 grade Test C€dificate E weighme0t slp must
Paym6nt T.m. 30 Day! Crcdit tom tle date o, suppJy & prcdu.non ofhe Btl

Tax hduded in the above pric!

Dellvery D.t Ne(Wo ing Day.

Doliveiy Loca{o0 culidlar Resueioy Conbct petson Mr Ramprasad 8309938133

Suryoy No 19, l,lalhpur, Byde6bad. NExt to NFC Railway Over Bruge
phone. Contact Seadty_, Admin 9SO221lot1

Penality Fo, Dday NIL

Tnmportltlon Cost As perlhe A.{uaJs , Hama[ da0es ert^a

Wamnly NtL

Advance P.id NtL

other Tetm' we rcs€fve he ,ight lo rcil.t he ibms nol coflfoming to quatrg and speo.6aalio4s. HanEli chaQB ext-a. Ih€se or&. rorA block sbD 7 & I- bloa* cofumns - 2 steel rcinforcemont wo* purpos€.
Completlor Dato NtL

Measumoll NIL

secsdty NIL

Rma.tt

A.cepted the above le.ms and condttions

Fot va*oa Edaerp.ises

Contacl - -
'o



5t8t2:20i v, ahoo l\4ail - Reg: steel ReqLlisition

' 
Reg: steel Requisition

From: ravali. (ravali@modiproperties.com)

To. ashaiya@modiproperties.com

Date: Thursday, May 7,2020, 02:44 PM GMT+5:30

Sir,

Please find the attachment of Requisition.

Regards,
V. Ravali

Req_n0_68278 steel_xlsx.pdf

4kB

.t t1

T1
t4l
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B:

S No.

Item Description

Type ofSteel

a/7

o i(D i(! :.9

;io:ciiSid;i'
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3 ! A-! ;-i o-!
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,-l i- i- i; i

7i,iaili
9!od i: tqi
-:<:.riN:.....\1::.: o::tii

d :e.: g:u i

:!8 ii, i! i
EL::r:.):-;aiHi9:o!
*:: iS ir-i--

=i3i=i i
&it:6; i

::9: ! !

,!6! i !

!i! i !i€: ii

3
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3
3
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o

Quantity required
in no ofRods

o
9o

9oPoo

oo

9o
ry:o;o:o
f ;o:o:o

oo

o

oIo

o:
bi

:

9
Qty Available at

site

oo

o

Balance Qqr to be

ordered in Kgs

Inward No

9oo

o
:.i

z
o

9o
I

Ol
bo

o

o
oo

N::\o: :

Pi9i9o:o:oa:

o\
IoI

o
N

c
a
t-

2

Balance Qty to be

ordered in rods

r
F

\

Date

,a C2

'e_5
'a

Yr1

\


